2019 Machinery Hill Crit- Night I-Women Beginner - Results by Points

Pos PIC No.
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52
46
53
186
47
182
219
196
220
230
197
153
175
177
195
51
50
235
C192
33
188
184
179
183
176
172
194

License
481464
538526
536017
n/a
531619
na
N/A
43054
550033
562324
526158
560092
n/a
558135
498317
481468
560134
na

561826
561464
536568
N/A
562777
562254

N/A

First Name Last Name

Lauren
Veronica
Emy
lindsay
Stephanie
stephanie
Lilly
megan
Liza
jessica
Atsuko
Sarah
holly
tracey
amanda
Ragan
Laura
autumn
Incorrect
Christine
Cheryl
Michaela
Emily
Anne
Elizabeth
Jayne
jaime

Weigel
Hudacek
Everhart
wentz
Johnson
wilson
Green
webster
Pekurovsky
santiago
Fukushi
Hartung
dalbec
hysjulien
harvey
Weigel
Seymour
kirkendalk
Name
Danielson
Iverson
Ahern
Berndt
Pfeiffer
Wefel
Coxlindsey
berglund

Team

Donkey Label
Loon State Cyclists
Loon State Cyclists

Midtown Cycling

LCW
birchwood gis

loon state cyclists
TacoCat Racing

big ring flyers
birchwood

corpse whale racing
Donkey Label
Northern Lights Racing

Birchwood Racing Team
Big Ring Flyers
Northern Lights Racing MN

Northern Lights Racing

Class

Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Ir Girls

Women Cat 4/5
Ir Girls

Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5
Women Cat 4/5

Total Tm Points
21:54.0 13

21:54.3
21:54.2
21:55.4
21:55.4
21:56.5
21:56.5
21:56.8
21:57.3
21:57.3
21:57.9
21:57.9
21:58.5
21:58.6
21:58.7
22:01.1
22:58.1
22:59.1
23:43.5
22:01.4
22:03.0
22:54.1
22:55.1
22:58.0
23:50.1
22:42.5
23:41.7
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